32
SWD0714 ©2014 Sherwood Valve, LLC www.sherwoodvalve.com • 888.508.2583
MADE IN USA
SHERWOOD VALVE COMPRESSED GAS PRODUCTS
OxyGen I Series
Oxygen Valves with Integrated Pressure Regulators
Key Features & Benefits
Compact, Easy-to-Use Design

Model V (Fill Shut-Off Valves)
VRAM4TV-32-15D
Ordering Information Model V Version
Sherwood Part Number
DISS
Connection
Flow
Setting
Fill
Connection Inlet Connection
OxyGen I Series Model V Fill Shut-Off Valves Unplated without Tube
VRM5V-32-75-15 — 0–15 LPM CGA 540
3⁄4"–16 UNF-2A
Aluminum Cylinder
VRM5V-32-75-15D √ 0–15 LPM CGA 540
3⁄4"–16 UNF-2A
Aluminum Cylinder
VRM5V-32-75-25 — 0–25 LPM CGA 540
3⁄4"–16 UNF-2A
Aluminum Cylinder
VRM5V-32-75-25D √ 0–25 LPM CGA 540
3⁄4"–16 UNF-2A
Aluminum Cylinder
OxyGen I Series Model V Fill Shut-Off Valves Plated with Tube
VRAM5TV-32-75-15 — 0–15 LPM CGA 540
3⁄4"–16 UNF-2A
Aluminum Cylinder
VRAM5TV-32-75-15D √ 0–15 LPM CGA 540
3⁄4"–16 UNF-2A
Aluminum Cylinder
VRAM5TV-32-75-25 — 0–25 LPM CGA 540
3⁄4"–16 UNF-2A
Aluminum Cylinder
VRAM4TV-32-15 — 0–15 LPM CGA 540 1⁄2" NGT Steel Cylinder
VRAM4TV-32-15D √ 0–15 LPM CGA 540 1⁄2" NGT Steel Cylinder
VRAM4TV-32-25 — 0–25 LPM CGA 540 1⁄2" NGT Steel Cylinder
2.65" (67.3mm) 2.05" (52.1mm)
2.
47
"

Model VC (Master Shut-Off Valve)
VRAM5TVC-32-75-15D
Ordering Information Model VC Version
Sherwood Part Number
DISS
Connection
Flow
Setting
Fill
Connection
Inlet
Connection
OxyGen I Series Model VC Master Shut-Off Valves
VRAM5TVC-32-75-15 — 0–15 LPM
CGA 540
Check Valve
3⁄4"–16 UNF-2A
Aluminum Cylinder
VRAM5TVC-32-75-15D √ 0–15 LPM
CGA 540
Check Valve
3⁄4"–16 UNF-2A
Aluminum Cylinder
VRAM4TVC-32-15 — 0–15 LPM
CGA 540
Check Valve
1⁄2" NGT Steel
Cylinder
VRAM4TVC-32-15D √ 0–15 LPM
CGA 540
Check Valve
1⁄2" NGT Steel
Cylinder